Name

Jake Stollery
Kurt Lehmann
Darren Quarrell
Con O'Kelly
Ryan McMahon
Keith Double
Ben Woods
Oliver Scott
darren shearsby
Michael Girven
Darrel Nelson
Ron Postma
Gene Thomas
Blake White
Chris Harmer
John Dooley
James Lowrey
Darren Bramwell
Nic Marshall
John Oxley
Stephen Skinner
Dara Herlihy
John Maloney
Dean Seymour
Dean Helm
Maarten Rooij
Mathew Brown
paul toohey
Derek Taprell
Tony Griffin
Lochie Hinds
Phil Stollery
Rob Jacobs
Andrew Parkinson
Rob Bates

Gary Ravenscroft
William Campbell
Daniel Good
Mark Brown
Benjamin Moore
Leigh Doran
Justin Kirkland
Angus Bishop
Paul Collins

Emma Just

Alison Vander Straaten
Lindsay Anderson
Caroline Corish

Nikki Morley

Holly Ueckermann
Julia Trotter

Cate Halmagyi

Race No

-
WARRINGAH

TRIATHLON CLUB

Time

25 01:16:04
40 01:17:54
13 01:18:20
22 01:18:44
6 01:20:38
41 01:21:43
81 01:22:26
38 01:22:29
34 01:23:43
21 01:23:49
29 01:24:38
2 01:24:51
79 01:25:49
82 01:27:44
76 01:28:54

7 01:28:56
27 01:29:14
51 01:30:40
52 01:30:53
33 01:31:42
55 01:32:23
3 01:34:24
19 01:34:25
24 01:35:09
68 01:35:10

1 01:35:17
50 01:36:21
11 01:37:04
9 01:37:19
80 01:37:29
4 01:37:35
36 01:37:38
83 01:38:00
48 01:38:09
12 01:38:24
18 01:39:06
43 01:41:28
39 01:41:50
23 01:42:11
16 01:44:43
20 01:45:30
37 01:49:26
54 01:50:49
32 01:57:41

77 01:25:54
35 01:29:10
15 01:32:56
14 01:33:36
42 01:36:29
10 01:36:58
45 01:39:33
53 01:43:59

North Head Triathlon

February 15th 2015

Category Categ Pos Gender

Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Presented by

1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
4 Male
5 Male
6 Male
7 Male
8 Male
9 Male
10 Male
11 Male
12 Male
13 Male
14 Male
15 Male
16 Male
17 Male
18 Male
19 Male
20 Male
21 Male
22 Male
23 Male
24 Male
25 Male
26 Male
27 Male
28 Male
29 Male
30 Male
31 Male
32 Male
33 Male
34 Male
35 Male
36 Male
37 Male
38 Male
39 Male
40 Male
41 Male
42 Male
43 Male
44 Male

1 Female
2 Female
3 Female
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
7 Female
8 Female

Swim

00:09:26
00:08:42
00:08:44
00:08:14
00:08:59
00:08:57
00:10:47
00:10:28
00:08:35
00:08:51
00:09:47
00:10:54
00:11:59
00:08:54
00:10:16
00:11:22
00:09:39
00:12:04
00:11:29
00:10:33
00:00:00
00:12:39
00:13:41
00:08:09
00:12:23
00:11:23
00:11:36
00:11:40
00:09:27
00:11:38
00:07:36
00:10:38
00:11:33
00:10:08
00:11:30
00:11:54
00:11:43
00:09:09
00:09:43
00:10:52
00:11:26
00:13:01
00:10:38
00:10:35

00:10:03
00:10:56
00:10:12
00:12:38
00:11:13
00:10:23
00:11:51

Run1

00:12:18
00:14:34
00:14:16
00:14:05
00:14:03
00:14:06
00:12:59
00:14:06
00:13:51
00:15:42
00:14:01
00:15:32
00:14:31
00:16:34
00:15:04
00:15:14
00:15:20
00:15:46
00:17:16
00:16:16
00:26:46
00:17:08
00:15:29
00:18:26
00:17:06
00:17:18
00:16:59
00:18:01
00:18:31
00:17:30
00:15:31
00:18:21
00:17:32
00:18:22
00:18:29
00:18:00
00:18:09
00:19:31
00:19:44
00:19:17
00:20:05
00:21:15
00:16:08
00:27:50

00:15:13
00:15:36
00:16:57
00:28:07
00:17:30
00:16:47
00:16:57
00:20:31

Mona Vale Dental

Cycle

00:36:27
00:34:49
00:35:07
00:36:44
00:37:47
00:38:24
00:38:43
00:37:53
00:40:22
00:36:37
00:40:33
00:37:39
00:37:31
00:39:11
00:41:23
00:41:33
00:41:13
00:39:29
00:38:53
00:39:31
00:39:49
00:40:44
00:40:55
00:42:27
00:40:31
00:41:03
00:42:33
00:42:15
00:44:12
00:43:38
00:48:40
00:43:06
00:42:49
00:43:10
00:43:40
00:42:08
00:41:33
00:46:20
00:42:35
00:47:03
00:45:06
00:44:14
00:45:34
00:48:40

00:39:21
00:40:16
00:41:06
00:41:29
00:41:29
00:44:50
00:47:36
00:43:27

Run2

00:17:56
00:19:52
00:20:15
00:19:44
00:19:52
00:20:18
00:20:00
00:20:05
00:20:58
00:22:41
00:20:20
00:20:49
00:21:50
00:23:08
00:22:13
00:20:50
00:23:03
00:23:24
00:23:18
00:25:25
00:25:50
00:23:56
00:24:22
00:26:10
00:25:12
00:25:35
00:25:16
00:25:11
00:25:11
00:24:46
00:25:51
00:25:36
00:26:08
00:26:31
00:24:48
00:27:07
00:30:05
00:26:52
00:30:13
00:27:33
00:28:55
00:30:59
00:32:06
00:30:38

00:21:20
00:22:25
00:24:43
00:24:01
00:24:55
00:24:11
00:24:41
00:28:13



Rachael Nicholson
Danielle Albertz
Nakita Brown
Shayan Quinlan
Saskia De Haan

Luke Schofield
Jayden SCHOFIELD
Jason Roth

Ryan HUNTER
Mark Phillips

Rob Barker

Bryan Clarke

Sarah Murphy

Aimee Kiernan

Megan Skinner

Karen Sawarna

Kerrie Hall

Bianca Bates

Annika Stollery
Charlotte Nichols
Anita Goodridge-Olsen

5 01:45:53
46 01:47:04
30 01:47:10
49 01:47:27
26 02:00:42

70 00:57:58
71 00:58:52
75 01:04:18
69 01:08:30
58 01:14:49
66 01:16:55
61 01:22:52

59 01:08:10
63 01:14:57
67 01:16:02
73 01:16:12
72 01:17:32
62 01:18:49
74 01:20:16
64 01:21:37
60 01:33:37

Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

9 Female
10 Female
11 Female
12 Female
13 Female

1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
4 Male
5 Male
6 Male
7 Male

1 Female
2 Female
3 Female
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
7 Female
8 Female
9 Female

00:11:49
00:12:03
00:12:16
00:11:57
00:11:50

00:04:19
00:04:20
00:05:40
00:05:21
00:05:58
00:05:28
00:06:57

00:05:35
00:05:20
00:06:12
00:05:53
00:06:58
00:07:04
00:06:53
00:08:28
00:08:21

00:18:20
00:19:38
00:19:20
00:19:17
00:21:48

00:14:10
00:14:21
00:15:39
00:17:02
00:19:14
00:20:46
00:19:45

00:16:29
00:19:43
00:20:28
00:19:42
00:21:06
00:19:55
00:17:43
00:19:49
00:27:38

00:47:22
00:44:39
00:45:53
00:47:36
00:53:38

00:28:15
00:28:02
00:28:53
00:32:24
00:32:15
00:32:58
00:41:03

00:31:37
00:31:31
00:31:22
00:34:34
00:31:16
00:34:56
00:37:13
00:36:10
00:36:25

00:28:24
00:30:46
00:29:43
00:28:39
00:33:29

00:11:17
00:12:12
00:14:08
00:13:46
00:17:25
00:17:46
00:15:09

00:14:32
00:18:26
00:18:03
00:16:06
00:18:14
00:16:56
00:18:29
00:17:12
00:21:16



