

North Head Triathlon

February 15th 2015 Presented by Mona Vale Dental

Jake Stollery Kurt Lehmann Darren Quarrell Con O'Kelly Ryan McMahon Keith Double Ben Woods Oliver Scott darren shearsby Michael Girven Darrel Nelson	25 01:16:04 40 01:17:54 13 01:18:20 22 01:18:44 6 01:20:38 41 01:21:43 81 01:22:26 38 01:22:29 34 01:23:43	Long Long Long Long Long Long Long Long	1 Male 2 Male 3 Male 4 Male 5 Male	00:09:26 00:08:42 00:08:44 00:08:14	00:12:18 00:14:34 00:14:16	00:36:27 00:34:49 00:35:07	00:17:56 00:19:52 00:20:15
Darren Quarrell Con O'Kelly Ryan McMahon Keith Double Ben Woods Oliver Scott darren shearsby Michael Girven Darrel Nelson	13 01:18:20 22 01:18:44 6 01:20:38 41 01:21:43 81 01:22:26 38 01:22:29	Long Long Long Long	3 Male 4 Male 5 Male	00:08:44 00:08:14	00:14:16		
Con O'Kelly Ryan McMahon Keith Double Ben Woods Oliver Scott darren shearsby Michael Girven Darrel Nelson	22 01:18:44 6 01:20:38 41 01:21:43 81 01:22:26 38 01:22:29	Long Long Long	4 Male 5 Male	00:08:14		00:35:07	00.20.15
Ryan McMahon Keith Double Ben Woods Oliver Scott darren shearsby Michael Girven Darrel Nelson	6 01:20:38 41 01:21:43 81 01:22:26 38 01:22:29	Long Long	5 Male		00.44.05		
Keith Double Ben Woods Oliver Scott darren shearsby Michael Girven Darrel Nelson	41 01:21:43 81 01:22:26 38 01:22:29	Long		~~ ~~ ~~	00:14:05	00:36:44	00:19:44
Ben Woods Oliver Scott darren shearsby Michael Girven Darrel Nelson	81 01:22:26 38 01:22:29	Long	0 14-1-	00:08:59	00:14:03	00:37:47	00:19:52
Oliver Scott darren shearsby Michael Girven Darrel Nelson	81 01:22:26 38 01:22:29	-	6 Male	00:08:57	00:14:06	00:38:24	00:20:18
Oliver Scott darren shearsby Michael Girven Darrel Nelson	38 01:22:29	LUIIU	7 Male	00:10:47	00:12:59	00:38:43	00:20:00
darren shearsby Michael Girven Darrel Nelson		Long	8 Male	00:10:28	00:14:06	00:37:53	00:20:05
Michael Girven Darrel Nelson		Long	9 Male	00:08:35	00:13:51	00:40:22	00:20:58
Darrel Nelson	21 01:23:49	Long	10 Male	00:08:51	00:15:42	00:36:37	00:22:41
	29 01:24:38	Long	11 Male	00:09:47	00:14:01	00:40:33	00:20:20
Ron Postma	2 01:24:51	Long	12 Male	00:10:54	00:15:32	00:37:39	00:20:49
Gene Thomas	79 01:25:49	Long	13 Male	00:11:59	00:14:31	00:37:31	00:21:50
Blake White	82 01:27:44	Long	14 Male	00:08:54	00:16:34	00:39:11	00:23:08
Chris Harmer	76 01:28:54	Long	15 Male	00:10:16	00:15:04	00:41:23	00:22:13
John Dooley	7 01:28:56	Long	16 Male	00:11:22	00:15:14	00:41:33	00:22:10
James Lowrey	27 01:29:14	Long	17 Male	00:09:39	00:15:20	00:41:13	00:23:03
Darren Bramwell	51 01:30:40	Long	18 Male	00:12:04	00:15:20	00:39:29	00:23:24
Nic Marshall	52 01:30:53	-	19 Male	00:12:04	00:13:40	00:38:53	00:23:24
	33 01:31:42	Long	20 Male	00:11:29	00:17:16	00:38:55	00:25:18
John Oxley		Long	20 Male 21 Male				00:25:25
Stephen Skinner	55 01:32:23	Long		00:00:00	00:26:46	00:39:49	
Dara Herlihy	3 01:34:24	Long	22 Male	00:12:39	00:17:08	00:40:44	00:23:56
John Maloney	19 01:34:25	Long	23 Male	00:13:41	00:15:29	00:40:55	00:24:22
Dean Seymour	24 01:35:09	Long	24 Male	00:08:09	00:18:26	00:42:27	00:26:10
Dean Helm	68 01:35:10	Long	25 Male	00:12:23	00:17:06	00:40:31	00:25:12
Maarten Rooij	1 01:35:17	Long	26 Male	00:11:23	00:17:18	00:41:03	00:25:35
Mathew Brown	50 01:36:21	Long	27 Male	00:11:36	00:16:59	00:42:33	00:25:16
paul toohey	11 01:37:04	Long	28 Male	00:11:40	00:18:01	00:42:15	00:25:11
Derek Taprell	9 01:37:19	Long	29 Male	00:09:27	00:18:31	00:44:12	00:25:11
Tony Griffin	80 01:37:29	Long	30 Male	00:11:38	00:17:30	00:43:38	00:24:46
Lochie Hinds	4 01:37:35	Long	31 Male	00:07:36	00:15:31	00:48:40	00:25:51
Phil Stollery	36 01:37:38	Long	32 Male	00:10:38	00:18:21	00:43:06	00:25:36
Rob Jacobs	83 01:38:00	Long	33 Male	00:11:33	00:17:32	00:42:49	00:26:08
Andrew Parkinson	48 01:38:09	Long	34 Male	00:10:08	00:18:22	00:43:10	00:26:31
Rob Bates	12 01:38:24	Long	35 Male	00:11:30	00:18:29	00:43:40	00:24:48
Gary Ravenscroft	18 01:39:06	Long	36 Male	00:11:54	00:18:00	00:42:08	00:27:07
William Campbell	43 01:41:28	Long	37 Male	00:11:43	00:18:09	00:41:33	00:30:05
Daniel Good	39 01:41:50	Long	38 Male	00:09:09	00:19:31	00:46:20	00:26:52
Mark Brown	23 01:42:11	Long	39 Male	00:09:43	00:19:44	00:42:35	00:30:13
Benjamin Moore	16 01:44:43	Long	40 Male	00:10:52	00:19:17	00:47:03	00:27:33
Leigh Doran	20 01:45:30	Long	41 Male	00:11:26	00:20:05	00:45:06	00:28:55
Justin Kirkland	37 01:49:26	Long	42 Male	00:13:01	00:21:15	00:44:14	00:30:59
Angus Bishop	54 01:50:49		43 Male	00:10:38	00:16:08	00:45:34	00:32:06
		Long					
Paul Collins	32 01:57:41	Long	44 Male	00:10:35	00:27:50	00:48:40	00:30:38
Emma Just	77 01:25:54	Long	1 Female	00:10:03	00:15:13	00:39:21	00:21:20
Alison Vander Straaten	35 01:29:10	Long	2 Female	00:10:56	00:15:36	00:40:16	00:22:25
Lindsay Anderson	15 01:32:56	Long	3 Female	00:10:12	00:16:57	00:41:06	00:24:43
Caroline Corish	14 01:33:36	Long	4 Female	****	00:28:07	00:41:29	00:24:01
Nikki Morley	42 01:36:29	Long	5 Female	00:12:38	00:17:30	00:41:29	00:24:55
Holly Ueckermann	10 01:36:58	Long	6 Female	00:11:13	00:16:47	00:44:50	00:24:11
Julia Trotter	45 01:39:33	Long	7 Female	00:10:23	00:16:57	00:47:36	00:24:41
Cate Halmagyi	53 01:43:59	Long	8 Female	00:11:51	00:20:31	00:43:27	00:28:13

Rachael Nicholson	5 01:45:53	Long	9 Female	00:11:49	00:18:20	00:47:22	00:28:24
Danielle Albertz	46 01:47:04	Long	10 Female	00:12:03	00:19:38	00:44:39	00:30:46
Nakita Brown	30 01:47:10	Long	11 Female	00:12:16	00:19:20	00:45:53	00:29:43
Shayan Quinlan	49 01:47:27	Long	12 Female	00:11:57	00:19:17	00:47:36	00:28:39
Saskia De Haan	26 02:00:42	Long	13 Female	00:11:50	00:21:48	00:53:38	00:33:29
Luke Schofield	70 00:57:58	Short	1 Male	00:04:19	00:14:10	00:28:15	00:11:17
Jayden SCHOFIELD	71 00:58:52	Short	2 Male	00:04:20	00:14:21	00:28:02	00:12:12
Jason Roth	75 01:04:18	Short	3 Male	00:05:40	00:15:39	00:28:53	00:14:08
Ryan HUNTER	69 01:08:30	Short	4 Male	00:05:21	00:17:02	00:32:24	00:13:46
Mark Phillips	58 01:14:49	Short	5 Male	00:05:58	00:19:14	00:32:15	00:17:25
Rob Barker	66 01:16:55	Short	6 Male	00:05:28	00:20:46	00:32:58	00:17:46
Bryan Clarke	61 01:22:52	Short	7 Male	00:06:57	00:19:45	00:41:03	00:15:09
Sarah Murphy	59 01:08:10	Short	1 Female	00:05:35	00:16:29	00:31:37	00:14:32
Aimee Kiernan	63 01:14:57	Short	2 Female	00:05:20	00:19:43	00:31:31	00:18:26
Megan Skinner	67 01:16:02	Short	3 Female	00:06:12	00:20:28	00:31:22	00:18:03
Karen Sawarna	73 01:16:12	Short	4 Female	00:05:53	00:19:42	00:34:34	00:16:06
Kerrie Hall	72 01:17:32	Short	5 Female	00:06:58	00:21:06	00:31:16	00:18:14
Bianca Bates	62 01:18:49	Short	6 Female	00:07:04	00:19:55	00:34:56	00:16:56
Annika Stollery	74 01:20:16	Short	7 Female	00:06:53	00:17:43	00:37:13	00:18:29
Charlotte Nichols	64 01:21:37	Short	8 Female	00:08:28	00:19:49	00:36:10	00:17:12
Anita Goodridge-Olsen	60 01:33:37	Short	9 Female	00:08:21	00:27:38	00:36:25	00:21:16